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2024 Academic Calendar Common Graduate Courses, Chiba University
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Term 1 7 7 7 7 7 Term 4 7 7 7 7 7

Term 2 7 7 7 7 7 Term 5 7 7 7 7 7

Term 3 Term 6

Spring Semester Fall Semester

・Apr 5 (Fri) Entrance ceremony ・Oct 1 (Tue) Entrance ceremony
・Apr 30 (Tue) Monday class day ・Oct 15 (Tue) Monday class day
・May 1 (Wed) Friday class day ・Oct 30 (Wed) Friday class day
・Jul 4 (Thu) Monday class day ・Nov 1 (Fri) - 3 (Sun) University festival
・Sep 27 (Fri) Graduation ceremony ・Nov 5 (Tue) Foundation Day

　and degree conferral ceremony ・Nov 7 (Thu) Monday class day
・Jan 17 (Fri) Entrance Exam preparation day
・Mar 24 (Mon) Graduation ceremony 

　 　and degree conferral ceremony

Class preparation period  

Special make-up day
(in the event of university-wide closure due to typhoons etc.)

Make-up class week
(Make-up classes can be held during the 6th period of these days as there are regular classes from periods 1-5.)

※ Each term will comprise "7 weeks + 1 online class." ※ Each term will comprise "7 weeks + 1 online class."

Intensive courses, study abroad programs, etc.  Intensive courses, study abroad programs, etc.  
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